
2023 Texas Senate Members and Staff
Distr
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First
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Office 
location

Office phone # Official email Chief of Staff

Greg Abbott R 512-463-2000 greg.abbott@gov.texas.gov
7 Paul Bettencourt R 3E.16 512-463-0107 Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov Marc.salvato@senate.texas.gov

22 Brian Birdwell R 1E.3 512-463-0122 Brian.Birdwell@senate.texas.gov JW.Galloway@senate.texas.gov
25 Donna Campbell R 3E.18 512-463-0125 Donna.Campbell@senate.texas.gov carrie.smith@senate.texas.gov
4 Brandon Creighton R E1.606 512-463-0104 Brandon.Creighton@senate.texas.gov tara.clements@senate.texas.gov 

24 Pete Flores R E1.808 512-463-0124 Pete.Flores@senate.texas.gov Harold.stone@senate.texas.gov
2 Bob Hall R 4E.2 512-463-0102 Bob.Hall@senate.texas.gov Amy.Lane@senate.texas.gov
9 Kelly Hancock R 1E.12 512-463-0109 Kelly.Hancock@senate.texas.gov Stacey.chamberlin@senate.texas.gov

17 Joan Huffman R 1E.15 512-463-0117 Joan.Huffman@senate.texas.gov molly.spratt@senate.texas.gov
1 Bryan Hughes R 3E.8 512-463-0101 Bryan.Hughes@senate.texas.gov cody.terry@senate.texas.gov

10 Phil King R GE.5 512-463-0110 Phil.King@senate.texas.gov Ashley.Westenhover@senate.texas.gov
18 Lois Kolkhorst R GE.4 512-463-0118 Lois.Kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov chris.steinbach@senate.texas.gov
11 Mayes Middleton R E1.708 512-463-0111 Mayes.Middleton@senate.texas.gov Christopher.Paxton@senate.texas.gov
3 Robert Nichols R E1.704 512-463-0103 Robert.Nichols@senate.texas.gov angus.lupton@senate.texas.gov

12 Tan Parker R E1.608 512-463-0112 Tan.Parker@senate.texas.gov Trish.Robinson@senate.texas.gov
Dan Patrick R 2E 512-463-0001 Dan.Patrick@ltgov.texas.gov Darrell.Dabila@ltgov.texas.gov

8 Angela Paxton R 3E.2 512-463-0108 Angela.Paxton@senate.texas.gov randy.samuelson@senate.texas.gov
28 Charles Perry R E1.806 512-463-0128 Charles.Perry@senate.texas.gov robert.papierz@senate.texas.gov
5 Charles Schwertner R 3S.5 512-463-0105 charles.schwertner@senate.texas.gov drew.graham@senate.texas.gov 

31 Kevin Sparks R E1.810 512-463-0131 Kevin.Sparks@senate.texas.gov mikael.garcia@senate.texas.gov
30 Drew Springer R E1.706 512-463-0130 Drew.Springer@senate.texas.gov Terry.Franks@senate.texas.gov
6 Carol Alvarado D 1E.9 51) 463-0106 Carol.Alvarado@senate.texas.gov Alexander.hammond@senate.texas.gov 

29 Cesar Blanco D GE.7 512-463-0129 Cesar.Blanco@senate.texas.gove josh.reyna@senate.texas.gov
14 Sarah Eckhardt D E1.804 512-463-0114 Sarah.Eckhardt@senate.texas.gov peter.einhorn@senate.texas.gov
19 Roland Gutierrez D 3S.3 512-463-0119 Roland.Gutierrez@senate.texas.gov Margaret.Wallace@senate.texas.gov
20 Juan Hinojosa D 3E.6 512-463-0120 Juan.Hinojosa@senate.texas.gov luis.moreno@senate.texas.gov
16 Nathan Johnson D 3E.10 512-463-0116 Nathan.Johnson@senate.texas.gov Deisy.Jaimes@senate.texas.gov
27 Morgan LaMantia D E1.712 512-463-0127 Morgan.Lamantia@sentate.texas.gov
26 Jose Menéndez D E1.610 512-463-0126 Jose.Menendez@senate.texas.gov Tomas.Larralde@senate.texas.gov
13 Borris Miles D 3E.12 512-463-0113 Borris.Miles@senate.texas.gov rob.borja@senate.texas.gov
23 Royce West D 1E.5 512-463-0123 Royce.West@senate.texas.gov lajuana_d.barton@senate.texas.gov
15 John Whitmire D 1E.13 512-463-0115 John.Whitmire@senate.texas.gov lara.wendler@senate.texas.gov
21 Judith Zaffirini D 1E.14 512-463-0121 Judith.Zaffrini@senate.texas.gov Jorge.Ramirez@senate.texas.gov

Note: list may not have current details for office locations and staff listings.  Many thanks to Tom Nobis for the work to produce this information.  
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Abbott Shane Woodward cory.fish@gov.texas.gov
Bettencourt Brian.Thornton@senate.texas.gov cristie.strake@senate.texas.gov
Birdwell gatlin.moncia@senate.texas.gov Kirstee.Bock@senate.texas.gov
Campbell Jason.Kirksey@senate.texas.gov Brandon.gajeton@senate.texas.gov
Creighton chase.fruge@senate.texas.gov Abby.Johnston@senate.texas.gov
Flores David.Sinclair@house.texas.gov
Hall kathi.seay@senate.texas.gov regab,edwards@senate.texas.gov
Hancock caity.jackson@senate.texas.gov caity.jackson@senate.texas.gov
Huffman Ashley.Brooks@senate.texas.gov austin.arceneaux@senate.texas.gov
Hughes burwell.thompson@senate.texas.gov halee.sanderson@senate.texas.gov
King Beth.Shields.@senate.texas.gov
Kolkhorst grant.mcloughlin@senate.texas.gov Ashlee.Sartor@senate.texas.gov
Middleton Andrew.Herrell@senate.texas.gov
Nichols cristina.ojibway@senate.texas.gov jake.ellis@senate.texas.gov
Parker Nick.Eastwood@senate.texas.gov Jenna.Lewis@senate.texas.gov
Patrick John.Gibbs@ltgov.texas.gov Steven.Aranyi@ltgov.texas.gov
Paxton laura.stowe@senate.texas.gov della.bryant@senate.texas.gov
Perry robert.papierz@senate.texas.gov jillian.myles@senate.texas.gov
Schwertner 
Sparks
Springer Jonathan.Mathers@senate.texas.gov cassidy.riza@senate.texas.gov 
Alvarado Bobby.Dale@senate.texas.gov
Blanco desiree.castro@senate.texas.gov
Eckhardt damien.brockmann@senate.texas.gov
Gutierrez 
Hinojosa dariel.ramirez@senate.texas.gov
Johnson rudy.england@senate.texas.gov
LaMantia
Menéndez Pearl.Cruz@senate.texas.gov
Miles santiago.diaz@senate.texas.gov
West kelvin.bass@senate.texas.gov
Whitmire doug.clements@senate.texas.gov
Zaffirini 

See link for 2021 87th Legislative Staff Director https://lrl.texas.gov/scanned/hrostafflists/staff87.pdf


